
West Lynn Primary School 
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Tel: 01553 772330              Email: office@westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk  
Governors of the school can be contacted on:  

chairofgov@clenchwarton.norfolk.sch.uk 

Head Teacher’s Award for the term! 
 

Academic   Behaviour 
Elsie & Edith   Cassie  from Reception Class 

Wyndsor & Danielius  Liam   from Class 1 

Gracie & Mia    Louie   from Class 2 

Emily Rose & Ethan  Tiana  from Class 3 

Connie & AJ   Isla   from Class 4 

Katie & Scarlett   Emma  from Class 5 

Lennon & Jayden  Melanie  from Class 6 

 

Well done to you all! 

 

This Weeks Attendance 

7
th 

– Class 5 - 85.34% 

6
th

- Class 2 - 87.32% 

5
th

– Reception Class – 89.74% 

4
th

  –  Class 3 -  93.79% 

3
rd

  Class 1 – 95.74% 

2
nd

  – Class 4 – 96.82% 

1
st
– Class 6 – 97.25% 

Congratulations to Class 6 who are awarded with 5 Minutes Extra Play 

Whole School Attendance 92.29% 



www.westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

Diary Dates 

Week Beginning 13th May YEAR 6 SATS 

Monday 20th May Kwik Cricket at Terrington Cricket Club—details to follow 

Wednesday 22nd May 

Kingswood Residential Trip for Year 6 
 

Class 1 & 2 Trip to Pensthorpe Natural Park 
 

Year 5 Girls Kwik Cricket at North Runcton - details to follow 
 

Mini Tennis at Terrintong Tennis Club—details to follow 

Thursday 23rd May Kingswood Residential Trip for Year 6 

Friday 24th May 
Kingswood Residential Trip for Year 6 
 

Last day of term 

Monday 3rd June School Closed - Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 4th June 
Back to School 
 

Y6 Level 2 Cycling 1-3pm 

Thursday 6th June Y5 Level 1 Cycling 1-3pm 

Tuesday 11th June 
Y6 Level 2 Cycling 1-3pm 
 

Parents evening for new reception children 6pm 

Thursday 13th June 9.10 Reception Class 

Monday 17th June Year 3 & 4 Able Writers Day - details to follow 

Tuesday 18th June Y6 Level 2 Cycling 1-3pm 

Thursday 20th June 
9.10am Class 2 Assembly 
 

Y6 Level 2 Cycling test 1-3pm 

Tuesday 25th June Area Sports 

Wednesday 26th June Y6 Transition Day 

Thursday 27th June 
Y6 Transition Day 
 

9.10am Class 4 Assembly 

Tuesday 2nd July Active Kids 

Thursday 4th July 
9.10am Class 5 Assembly 
 

Badminton Competition 10am - 12pm KES.  Details to follow 

Monday 8th July 
KS1 Sports Day 9am - 12pm 
 

KS2 Sports Day 1pm - 3.30pm 

Tuesday 9th July Sports Round Robin Morning 

Thursday 11th July 
Y5 Opportunity Day at St. Clements High School 
 

9.10am Class 3 Assembly 

Monday 15 July Music Day - details to follow 

Wednesday 17th July Top Link Festival - details to follow 

Tuesday 23rd July Leavers Discos 

Running Late 

Once again can we remind you that if your child arrives at school a�er 9.15am, 

they will be marked with an unauthorised late which will nega vely impact their 

a"endance.   

On a posi ve note 17 children are in a posi on to get a 100% a"endance medal 

at the end of this term! 

Also we have 93 names in the drawer so far to win the £30 Love To Shop vouch-

ers and another 123 who are s ll eligible for this term—all you have to do is 

keep your 100% for the rest of the term.  Good luck everybody! 


